> Normalised pro forma NPAT adjusted for cash benefit of tax ruling and capital structure is $9.1m

FY16 normalised pro-forma NPAT $7.96m after adjusting for new capital structure

Pro Forma

Actual

Prospectus

(IPO) Forecast

Variance to

IPO Forecast

Variance to

IPO Forecast

$000's FY16 FY16 FY16 ($) FY16 (%)

Pro forma NPAT 7,523 7,496 27 0.36%

Add back: Pro forma interest (tax effected) 685 540 145 26.79%

Less: Normalised interest - new capital structure (tax effected) (246) (246) - -

Normalised pro forma NPAT (new capital structure) 7,962 7,790 172 2.20%

Cash tax impact of franchise licence termination deduction

Tax benefit from franchise licence termination (5 years straight line) 1,131 1,131 - -

Normalised pro forma cash NPAT (new capital structure) 9,093 8,921 172 1.92%

PRO FORMA ADJUSTMENTS
ACTUAL VS PROSPECTUS FORECAST

17

> Pro forma adjustments largely
consistent with Prospectus

> Publicly company audit fee
adjustment ($81k) reflected in
statutory results rather than as
a pro-forma adjustment leading
to statutory results NPAT lower
than forecast and pro forma
adjustments favourable to
forecast – no net impact to pro
forma NPAT

Pro Forma

Accounts

IPO Pro

Forma

Forecast

Fav (Unfav)

Variance

$'000 FY16 FY16 FY16

Statutory NPAT 3,854 3,898 (44)

Incremental costs as a public company (423) (531) 108

One off advisory costs 40 40 -

IPO transaction costs expensed 4,438 4,438 (0)

Management IPO incentives 901 908 (7)

Accounting for rebates in stock 285 285 -

Tax effect (1,572) (1,542) (30)

Total pro forma adjustments 3,669 3,598 71

Pro forma NPAT 7,523 7,496 27

Interest benefit if post IPO capital structure applied from 1 July 15 439 294 145

Pro forma NPAT - IPO cap structure from 1 July 15 7,962 7,790 172

Revenue - $106.7m  up 68.7% (Prospectus $106.2m)

Growth in sales over FY 2015 led by a range of factors

> Annual Corporate Store L4L growth since FY13 – 9.2%

> 14 new greenfield stores opened over FY13-FY15. 16 new
greenfield stores in FY16.

> 29 franchise stores bought back over FY13-FY15. 8 franchise
stores bought back in FY16

EBITDA  - $12.6m up 75.6% (Prospectus $12.5m)

EBITDA growth over FY 2015 driven by:

> Sales expansion from LFL growth, greenfields and buybacks

> Gross profit margin expansion to 42.8% (Prospectus 42.7%)

> Reduction in CODB as % of sales to 34.7% - in part driven by
continuing maturity of greenfield stores launched in FY15 and
FY16 (24 stores in total)

> Partially offset by lower franchise royalties and other income as